www.moxa.com      e-mail: info.sys@moxa.com.tw 31
Ready-to-Run, Reliable Embedded Expert
ThinkC
ore IA
2
4
1
/IA

4
0
Ordering Information
Standard Operating Temperature Models (-10 to 60°C)
ThinkCore IA241-LX
RISC-based Industrial Ready-to-Run Embedded Computer with 4 Serial Ports, 4 DI Channels, 4 DO Channels, Dual Ethernet,
PCMCIA, SD, Linux OS
ThinkCore IA240-LX
RISC-based Industrial Ready-to-Run Embedded Computer with 4 Serial Ports, 4 DI Channels, 4 DO Channels, Dual Ethernet, SD,
Linux OS
Wide Operating Temperature Models (-40 to 75°C)
ThinkCore IA241-T-LX
RISC-based Industrial Ready-to-Run Embedded Computer with 4 Serial Ports, 4 DI Channels, 4 DO Channels, Dual Ethernet,
PCMCIA, SD, Linux OS, Wide Temperature
ThinkCore IA240-T-LX
RISC-based Industrial Ready-to-Run Embedded Computer with 4 Serial Ports, 4 DI Channels, 4 DO Channels, Dual Ethernet, SD,
Linux OS, Wide Temperature
All items include
• 1 IA241 or IA240